
Fill in the gaps

Inside Outside by Delirious

Inside Outside

Inside outside,  (1)__________  my skin

Never ending  (2)________  I don't know where it begins?

I don't know where it ends, I don't  (3)________  how high

I don't  (4)________  how deep, I don't know how wide

Outside inside around the world

Never ending love envelops me  (5)________  a cloud

I feel you in front, I feel you behind 

I feel you up above, And I feel you at the side

And you, you're all over me, you're all  (6)________  me

Your banner is  (7)________  me, I  (8)________  it all &amp;Atilde;&amp;cent;&amp;acirc; 

  

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. under

2. love

3. know

4. know

5. like

6. over

7. over

8. give
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